Początek formularza
Dół formularza
Kradzież cudzej rzeczy
rok 2020
	Jednostka
	Postępowania wszczęte
	Przestępstwa stwierdzone
	Wykrywalność (%)
	Liczba podejrzanych

	KMP Elbląg
	536
	608
	53,88
	211

	KMP Olsztyn
	703
	725
	36,26
	190

	KPP Bartoszyce
	64
	51
	35,29
	14

	KPP Braniewo
	71
	66
	61,19
	38

	KPP Działdowo
	140
	132
	54,55
	51

	KPP Ełk
	152
	159
	58,9
	75

	KPP Giżycko
	102
	103
	50,96
	41

	KPP Gołdap
	26
	25
	72
	16

	KPP Iława
	228
	229
	51,09
	90

	KPP Kętrzyn
	102
	102
	51,96
	46

	KPP Lidzbark Warm.
	54
	51
	45,1
	21

	KPP Olecko
	47
	48
	70
	23

	KPP Ostróda
	256
	253
	45,91
	105

	KPP Pisz
	133
	131
	61,36
	54

	KPP Szczytno
	188
	210
	41,23
	55

	KPP Węgorzewo
	39
	40
	60
	19

	Wydział dw. z Kor.
	
	
	
	

	Wydział dw. z PG
	0
	2
	100
	0

	Wydz. Kryminalny
	0
	2
	100
	0

	Wydział dw. z Cyber.
	
	
	
	

	Województwo
warm.-maz.
	3073
	3178
	48,86
	1136





